
  Credit Tuition Bldg Technology Activity Grnds/Maint Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Citizen

0.5 69.10 10.25 8.00 1.13 1.75 4.00 0.00 94.23 25.13

1 138.20 20.50 16.00 2.25 3.50 8.00 0.00 188.45 50.25

2 276.40 41.00 32.00 4.50 7.00 16.00 0.00 376.90 100.50

3 414.60 61.50 48.00 6.75 10.50 24.00 0.00 565.35 150.75

4 552.80 82.00 64.00 9.00 14.00 32.00 0.00 753.80 201.00

5 691.00 102.50 80.00 11.25 17.50 40.00 0.00 942.25 251.25

6 829.20 123.00 96.00 13.50 21.00 48.00 46.50 1177.20 301.50

7 967.40 143.50 112.00 15.75 24.50 56.00 46.50 1365.65 351.75

8 1105.60 164.00 128.00 18.00 28.00 64.00 46.50 1554.10 402.00

9 1243.80 184.50 144.00 20.25 31.50 72.00 46.50 1742.55 452.25

10 1382.00 205.00 160.00 22.50 35.00 80.00 46.50 1931.00 502.50

11 1520.20 225.50 176.00 24.75 38.50 88.00 46.50 2119.45 552.75

12 1658.40 246.00 192.00 27.00 42.00 96.00 46.50 2307.90 603.00

13 1796.60 266.50 208.00 29.25 45.50 104.00 46.50 2496.35 653.25

14-18 1934.80 287.00 224.00 31.50 49.00 112.00 46.50 2684.80 703.50

Community College

  FVCC In-District Tuition & Fees (Flathead County Campus)

Tuition & Fee Schedule
Flathead County Campus

Academic Year

2022-2023

$188.45 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



  Credit Tuition Bldg Technology Activity Grnds/Maint Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Citizen

0.5 94.60 10.25 8.00 1.13 1.75 4.00 0.00 119.73 119.73

1 189.20 20.50 16.00 2.25 3.50 8.00 0.00 239.45 239.45

2 378.40 41.00 32.00 4.50 7.00 16.00 0.00 478.90 478.90

3 567.60 61.50 48.00 6.75 10.50 24.00 0.00 718.35 718.35

4 756.80 82.00 64.00 9.00 14.00 32.00 0.00 957.80 957.80

5 946.00 102.50 80.00 11.25 17.50 40.00 0.00 1197.25 1197.25

6 1135.20 123.00 96.00 13.50 21.00 48.00 46.50 1483.20 1436.70

7 1324.40 143.50 112.00 15.75 24.50 56.00 46.50 1722.65 1676.15

8 1513.60 164.00 128.00 18.00 28.00 64.00 46.50 1962.10 1915.60

9 1702.80 184.50 144.00 20.25 31.50 72.00 46.50 2201.55 2155.05

10 1892.00 205.00 160.00 22.50 35.00 80.00 46.50 2441.00 2394.50

11 2081.20 225.50 176.00 24.75 38.50 88.00 46.50 2680.45 2633.95

12 2270.40 246.00 192.00 27.00 42.00 96.00 46.50 2919.90 2873.40

13 2459.60 266.50 208.00 29.25 45.50 104.00 46.50 3159.35 3112.85

14-18 2648.80 287.00 224.00 31.50 49.00 112.00 46.50 3398.80 3352.30

  FVCC Out-of-District Tuition & Fees (Flathead County Campus)

$239.45 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



  Credit Tuition Bldg Technology Activity Grnds/Maint Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Citizen

0.5 200.35 10.25 8.00 1.13 1.75 4.00 0.00 225.48 225.48

1 400.70 20.50 16.00 2.25 3.50 8.00 0.00 450.95 450.95

2 801.40 41.00 32.00 4.50 7.00 16.00 0.00 901.90 901.90

3 1202.10 61.50 48.00 6.75 10.50 24.00 0.00 1352.85 1352.85

4 1602.80 82.00 64.00 9.00 14.00 32.00 0.00 1803.80 1803.80

5 2003.50 102.50 80.00 11.25 17.50 40.00 0.00 2254.75 2254.75

6 2404.20 123.00 96.00 13.50 21.00 48.00 46.50 2752.20 2705.70

7 2804.90 143.50 112.00 15.75 24.50 56.00 46.50 3203.15 3156.65

8 3205.60 164.00 128.00 18.00 28.00 64.00 46.50 3654.10 3607.60

9 3606.30 184.50 144.00 20.25 31.50 72.00 46.50 4105.05 4058.55

10 4007.00 205.00 160.00 22.50 35.00 80.00 46.50 4556.00 4509.50

11 4407.70 225.50 176.00 24.75 38.50 88.00 46.50 5006.95 4960.45

12 4808.40 246.00 192.00 27.00 42.00 96.00 46.50 5457.90 5411.40

13 5209.10 266.50 208.00 29.25 45.50 104.00 46.50 5908.85 5862.35

14-18 5609.80 287.00 224.00 31.50 49.00 112.00 46.50 6359.80 6313.30

  FVCC Out-of-State Tuition & Fees (Flathead County Campus)

 $450.95 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits. 



  Credit Tuition Bldg Technology Activity Grnds/Maint Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Citizen

0.5 69.10 10.25 8.00 1.13 1.75 4.00 0.00 94.23 25.13

1 138.20 20.50 16.00 2.25 3.50 8.00 0.00 188.45 50.25

2 276.40 41.00 32.00 4.50 7.00 16.00 0.00 376.90 100.50

3 414.60 61.50 48.00 6.75 10.50 24.00 0.00 565.35 150.75

4 552.80 82.00 64.00 9.00 14.00 32.00 0.00 753.80 201.00

5 691.00 102.50 80.00 11.25 17.50 40.00 0.00 942.25 251.25

6 829.20 123.00 96.00 13.50 21.00 48.00 0.00 1130.70 301.50

7 967.40 143.50 112.00 15.75 24.50 56.00 0.00 1319.15 351.75

8 1105.60 164.00 128.00 18.00 28.00 64.00 0.00 1507.60 402.00

9 1243.80 184.50 144.00 20.25 31.50 72.00 0.00 1696.05 452.25

10 1382.00 205.00 160.00 22.50 35.00 80.00 0.00 1884.50 502.50

11 1520.20 225.50 176.00 24.75 38.50 88.00 0.00 2072.95 552.75

12 1658.40 246.00 192.00 27.00 42.00 96.00 0.00 2261.40 603.00

13 1796.60 266.50 208.00 29.25 45.50 104.00 0.00 2449.85 653.25

14-18 1934.80 287.00 224.00 31.50 49.00 112.00 0.00 2638.30 703.50

Community College

  LCC In-District Tuition & Fees (Lincoln County Campus)

Tuition & Fee Schedule
Lincoln County Campus

Academic Year

2022-2023

$188.45 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



  Credit Tuition Bldg Technology Activity Grnds/Maint Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Citizen

0.5 94.60 10.25 8.00 1.13 1.75 4.00 0.00 119.73 119.73

1 189.20 20.50 16.00 2.25 3.50 8.00 0.00 239.45 239.45

2 378.40 41.00 32.00 4.50 7.00 16.00 0.00 478.90 478.90

3 567.60 61.50 48.00 6.75 10.50 24.00 0.00 718.35 718.35

4 756.80 82.00 64.00 9.00 14.00 32.00 0.00 957.80 957.80

5 946.00 102.50 80.00 11.25 17.50 40.00 0.00 1197.25 1197.25

6 1135.20 123.00 96.00 13.50 21.00 48.00 0.00 1436.70 1436.70

7 1324.40 143.50 112.00 15.75 24.50 56.00 0.00 1676.15 1676.15

8 1513.60 164.00 128.00 18.00 28.00 64.00 0.00 1915.60 1915.60

9 1702.80 184.50 144.00 20.25 31.50 72.00 0.00 2155.05 2155.05

10 1892.00 205.00 160.00 22.50 35.00 80.00 0.00 2394.50 2394.50

11 2081.20 225.50 176.00 24.75 38.50 88.00 0.00 2633.95 2633.95

12 2270.40 246.00 192.00 27.00 42.00 96.00 0.00 2873.40 2873.40

13 2459.60 266.50 208.00 29.25 45.50 104.00 0.00 3112.85 3112.85

14-18 2648.80 287.00 224.00 31.50 49.00 112.00 0.00 3352.30 3352.30

  LCC Out-of-District Tuition & Fees (Lincoln County Campus)

$239.45 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



  Credit Tuition Bldg Technology Activity Grnds/Maint Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Citizen

0.5 200.35 10.25 8.00 1.13 1.75 4.00 0.00 225.48 225.48

1 400.70 20.50 16.00 2.25 3.50 8.00 0.00 450.95 450.95

2 801.40 41.00 32.00 4.50 7.00 16.00 0.00 901.90 901.90

3 1202.10 61.50 48.00 6.75 10.50 24.00 0.00 1352.85 1352.85

4 1602.80 82.00 64.00 9.00 14.00 32.00 0.00 1803.80 1803.80

5 2003.50 102.50 80.00 11.25 17.50 40.00 0.00 2254.75 2254.75

6 2404.20 123.00 96.00 13.50 21.00 48.00 0.00 2705.70 2705.70

7 2804.90 143.50 112.00 15.75 24.50 56.00 0.00 3156.65 3156.65

8 3205.60 164.00 128.00 18.00 28.00 64.00 0.00 3607.60 3607.60

9 3606.30 184.50 144.00 20.25 31.50 72.00 0.00 4058.55 4058.55

10 4007.00 205.00 160.00 22.50 35.00 80.00 0.00 4509.50 4509.50

11 4407.70 225.50 176.00 24.75 38.50 88.00 0.00 4960.45 4960.45

12 4808.40 246.00 192.00 27.00 42.00 96.00 0.00 5411.40 5411.40

13 5209.10 266.50 208.00 29.25 45.50 104.00 0.00 5862.35 5862.35

14-18 5609.80 287.00 224.00 31.50 49.00 112.00 0.00 6313.30 6313.30

  LCC Out-of-State Tuition & Fees (Lincoln County Campus)

 $450.95 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits. 



  Credit Tuition Bldg Technology Activity Grnds/Maint Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Citizen

0.5 132.54 10.25 8.00 1.13 1.75 4.00 0.00 157.66 157.66

1 265.07 20.50 16.00 2.25 3.50 8.00 0.00 315.32 315.32

2 530.15 41.00 32.00 4.50 7.00 16.00 0.00 630.65 630.65

3 795.22 61.50 48.00 6.75 10.50 24.00 0.00 945.97 945.97

4 1060.29 82.00 64.00 9.00 14.00 32.00 0.00 1261.29 1261.29

5 1325.36 102.50 80.00 11.25 17.50 40.00 0.00 1576.61 1576.61

6 1590.44 123.00 96.00 13.50 21.00 48.00 46.50 1938.44 1891.94

7 1855.51 143.50 112.00 15.75 24.50 56.00 46.50 2253.76 2207.26

8 2120.58 164.00 128.00 18.00 28.00 64.00 46.50 2569.08 2522.58

9 2385.65 184.50 144.00 20.25 31.50 72.00 46.50 2884.40 2837.90

10 2650.73 205.00 160.00 22.50 35.00 80.00 46.50 3199.73 3153.23

11 2915.80 225.50 176.00 24.75 38.50 88.00 46.50 3515.05 3468.55

12 3180.87 246.00 192.00 27.00 42.00 96.00 46.50 3830.37 3783.87

13 3445.94 266.50 208.00 29.25 45.50 104.00 46.50 4145.69 4099.19

14-18 3711.02 287.00 224.00 31.50 49.00 112.00 46.50 4461.02 4414.52

Community College

  FVCC WUE Tuition & Fees

Tuition & Fee Schedule
WUE

Academic Year

2022-2023

$315.32 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



  Credit Tuition Bldg   Technology Activity     Grnds/Maint Equip   Health Total 
  Hours Fee   Fee Fee Fee Fee   Center Fee 

1 69.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.10

2 138.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.20

3 207.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 207.30

4 276.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 276.40

5 345.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 345.50

6 414.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 414.60

7 483.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 483.70

8 552.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 552.80

9 621.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 621.90

10 691.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 691.00

11 760.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 760.10

12 829.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 829.20

13 898.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 898.30

14-18 967.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 967.40

RUNNING
START

  FVCC Running Start In-District Tuition & Fees

Tuition & Fee Schedule
Running Start

Academic Year

2022-2023

$69.10 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



  FVCC Running Start Out-of-District Tuition & Fees

$69.10 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

Credit Tuition Bldg   Technology Activity     Grnds/Maint Equip   Health Total 
Hours Fee   Fee Fee Fee Fee   Center Fee 

1 69.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.10

2 138.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.20

3 207.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 207.30

4 276.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 276.40

5 345.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 345.50

6 414.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 414.60

7 483.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 483.70

8 552.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 552.80

9 621.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 621.90

10 691.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 691.00

11 760.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 760.10

12 829.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 829.20

13 898.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 898.30

14-18 967.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 967.40

  FVCC Running Start Out-of-District Tuition & Fees

$69.10 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



Credit Tuition Bldg   Technology Activity    Grnds/Maint Equip   Health Total 
Hours Fee   Fee Fee   Fee Fee   Center Fee 

1 200.35 20.50 16.00 2.25 3.50 8.00 0.00 250.60

2 400.70 41.00 32.00 4.50 7.00 16.00 0.00 501.20

3 601.05 61.50 48.00 6.75 10.50 24.00 0.00 751.80

4 801.40 82.00 64.00 9.00 14.00 32.00 0.00 1002.40

5 1001.75 102.50 80.00 11.25 17.50 40.00 0.00 1253.00

6 1202.10 123.00 96.00 13.50 21.00 48.00 0.00 1503.60

7 1402.45 143.50 112.00 15.75 24.50 56.00 0.00 1754.20

8 1602.80 164.00 128.00 18.00 28.00 64.00 0.00 2004.80

9 1803.15 184.50 144.00 20.25 31.50 72.00 0.00 2255.40

10 2003.50 205.00 160.00 22.50 35.00 80.00 0.00 2506.00

11 2203.85 225.50 176.00 24.75 38.50 88.00 0.00 2756.60

12 2404.20 246.00 192.00 27.00 42.00 96.00 0.00 3007.20

13 2604.55 266.50 208.00 29.25 45.50 104.00 0.00 3257.80

14-18 2804.90 287.00 224.00 31.50 49.00 112.00 0.00 3508.40

  FVCC Running Start Out-of-State Tuition & Fees

$250.60 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.
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